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

e-mail: naylorl@windstream.net

CLARENDON RESIDENCES

401 E. White St. 2/1  624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00

218 N. Sully St. 3/1  1152 sq. Ft. , carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00

20 acres grass  3/2  1798 sq.ft. basement, barn, well and fenced. $145,000.00

702 E. Wood St. 3/2 Basement, 2 car carport. $65,000.00

820 S. Parks St. 3387 sq.ft.  Under Contract, but will take Back-Up Contracts 
$106,000.00

702 S. Gorst. 3/1 1/2  1372 sq.ft. Detached gar., cellar,  on 6 fenced lots. $70,000.00

420 S. Sully. 2/1  1026 sq. ft. Attached gar. Newly remodeled.

5.93 acres with 3/2 1720 sq.ft. brick home. Attached 2 car gar., 2 water wells,& barn. 
$49,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON

4000 sq. ft property with 287 frontage, roll up gar. door. $69,000.00

For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00

For rent. Brand new Duplex Unit. 3/2 . Water, sewer, trash included in the monthly rent 
of $850.00. Hurry one is already rented.

Hitchin Post  HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $200,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES

81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216  sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $210,000.00.

301 Short St. Brick 2050 sq. ft. 3/2 with attached 2 car gar., 2 car carport, cellar, stor. 
build., & dog run, newly renov.. $ 90,000.00. 

303 Adamson. Brick 1877sq. ft. 3/2 with attached gar., carport,  huge covered  deck, 2 
stor./ shop build., 6 lots & well. $85,000.00

205 E. 2nd St. 3/1. Newly renovated. $45,000.00

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY

218 Francklyn St. 1706 sq. ft.  3/2 Attached gar., cellar, 2 stor. build., fenced yard. 
$104,000.00

47  Betty St. 768 sq. ft. 2/1 fenced yard, cellar. $38,000.00

202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

LL #115-116 2/1. Sunporch and cellar. $40,000.00

LL #123 2040 sq. ft. 2/2. Sunporch, 2 car carport and metal shed. Stor. build.. $40,000.00

REAL ESTATE

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom 2 bath home and a 3 
bedroom 2 bath home. Call 874-3934 for more 
information.

WE WOULD LIKE TO express our sincere 
appreciation for the cards, prayers, visits, and 
food provided at the passing of our mother.
The Family of Clarice Hall

GARAGE SALE: Saturday July 18, from 8:00 
a.m. - ? Located at 207 East 3rd in Hedley. 
Tool, baby cloths & items, house hold goods, 
books, cloths a lot of miscellaneous items.

THANK YOUGARAGE SALE

TexSCAN Week of                  
July 12, 2015

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
**SUMMER SPECIAL**  VIAGRA 40x 
(100mg) + 16 “Double Bonus” PILLS for 
ONLY $119.00. NO Prescription Needed! 
Other meds available. Credit/Debit Required. 
1-888-386-8074 or www.newhealthyman.com 
Satifaction Guaranteed!

DRIVERS
DRIVERS - NO EXPERIENCE? Some or 
LOTS of experience? Let’s Talk! We support 
every driver, every day, every mile! Call 
Central Refridgerated Home. 1-844-945-3509 
or www.CentralTruckDrivingJobs.com
DRIVER TRAINEES - PAID CDL TRAINING! 
Stevens Transport will cover all costs! NO 
EXPERIENCE NEEDED! Earn $800 per 
week! Local CDL Training! 1-888-589-9677 
or drive4stevens.com

ATTN: DRIVERS - Great Miles + Top 1% Pay. 
2 CPM Pay Increase. Loyalty Bonus. Quality 
Equipment. Pet/Rider Program. CDL-A Req 
- 1-877-258-8782 or www.drive4melton.com

REAL ESTATE
15 ACRES, Concho County, $2475 down, 
$451/mo.; 20 acres, Edwards County, 
$2695 down, $491/mo.; 21.96 acres, 
Kinney County, $1592 down, $290/mo., (all 
payments 9.9%, 20 years) 1-800-876-9720 
or www.ranchenterprisesltd.com
COLORADO DEVELOPER LIQUIDATOR.
10ac, was $89,900, now $39,900. Fabulous 
Pike’s Peak view. Access to 500 acre open 
space and only minutes to Pueblo Reservoir 
Recreation area. Yr rnd access, tel/elec. Won’t 
last! Call 1-888-665-2659 EXT. 46
LOOKING TO SELL land? Reach over 
2-million readers for one low price in the Texas 
Statewide Advertising Network. Contact this 
newspaper or call 1-800-749-4793

AUCTIONS
GOVERNMENTAL AUCTIONS for cities, 
counties, and schools selling autos, tractors, 
equipment, police confi scated, and school 
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